M17000001488

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Audicaa)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
_

Office Use Only



800277594658

10/01/15--01010--008 **165.00

J. HARRIS

To: Florida Division of Corporations

From: Alejandro Manrique / Peter Tinoco

Reference: Mobile Synergy Solutions LLC

Reference Number: W15000066027

Dear Sirs,

Attached you will find the following documents:

- Certificate of Good Standing.
- Certificate of Amendment.
- Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Buisness in Florida, to be filed for the Mobile Synergy Solutions LLC which use to be Miriq Trading LLC.
- Letter Number: 215A00020988

Thank you very much.

Alejandro Manrique amanrique@manriqueg.com

Mailing Address:

Division of Corporations

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 22, 2016

LUIS GARCIA/PETER TINOCO 801 BRICKELL AVE, 9TH FLOOR SUITE 918 MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: MIRIQ TRADING LLC Ref. Number: W15000066027

We have received your document for MIRIQ TRADING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 215A00020988

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. MOBILE SYNERGY			
		de "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LLC.")
MOBILE SYNERGY SO			
Liability Company," "L.L.C	iternate name adopted for the purpose of tranction of the control	sacting business in Florida. The alternate name	: must include "Limited
2. Delaware		47-4831496	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4	(Date first transacted business in Flo	orida if prior to registration	
2011 1 0 11 11	(See Sections 005.0704 & 005.0705, F	.S. to determine penalty liability)	
5. 2011 Lee Street, Holly	/wood, Florida, 33020		
	(Street Address of Principal	(Office)	
6 2011 Lee Street, Holly	·	(Nice)	17
0			T 39
	(Mailing Address)		- 2 <u>기</u>
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box		
Name:	Joshua Berkowitz	<u>110 F</u> accoptable)	12
Office Address:	2011 Lee Street	 -	· 52
Office Address.	Hollywood	22020	•
	(City)	, Florida 33020 (Zip code)	
designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of p	process for the above stated limited liability is registered agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of my duties, a	canacity I further serve
		, ,	
8. The name, title or capa Eddy Silvera: Manager	icity and address of the person(s) who ha	s/have authority to manage is/are:	
Joshua Berkowitz: Manag	er		_
			
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su 	of which it is organized. (If the certificate	duly authenticated by the official having cue is in a foreign language, a translation of the	stody of records in the ne certificate under oath
	Signature of an aut	•	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) the Department of State constitutes a thir	(b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any fard degree felony as provided for in s.817.15	alse information 55, F.S.
	Joshua Berkowitz		

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MOBILE SYNERGY LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MOBILE SYNERGY LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203514716

Date: 12-14-16